
  

Personal Tutors  
  

    

 
 

Monique Norcliffe  
Student Support Manager  
monique.norcliffe@bilborough.ac.uk   

 
 

Emma Collins  
Lead Personal Tutor  

emma.collins@bilborough.ac.uk  

  
 

Rashida Hassanali 
Lead Personal Tutor  

rashida.hassanali@bilborough.a
c.uk  

  
 

 Andrew Felfoldi  
Personal Tutor  

andrew.felfoldi@bilborough.ac.uk 

  

  
 

Adela Martinez-Torres  
Personal Tutor  

torade26@bilborough.ac.uk  
  

  
 

Nicki Baines  
Personal Tutor  

nicki.baines@bilborough.ac.uk  

   
 

Joanna Tillotson  
Personal Tutor  

joanna.tillotson@bilborough.ac.uk
     

   
 

 Caroline Waterhouse   
Personal Tutor  

caroline.waterhouse@bilborough.ac.
uk  

  
 

Selina Greaves  
Personal Tutor  

selina.samuel@bilborough.ac.uk  

mailto:selina.samuel@bilborough.ac.uk


  
Farzana Karim  
Personal Tutor  

farzana.karim@bilborough.ac.uk  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 

Gemma Chapman  
Personal Tutor  

gemma.chapman@bilboroug

h.ac.uk  

  
Caroline Bradshaw  

Personal Tutor  
caroline.bradshaw@bilborough.

ac.uk  

    
Abii Banjoko  

Personal Tutor  
abii.banjoko@bilborough.ac.uk  

    
Ryan Sainty  

Personal Tutor  
ryan.sainty@bilborough.ac.uk  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

Marsha Carty  
Personal Tutor  

marsha.carty@bilborough.ac.uk
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
   

Will Parkin  
Personal Tutor  

will.parkin@bilborough.ac.uk  

   
Emma Walkers  

Personal Tutor  
emma.walkers@bilborough.ac.u

k  

   
Lisa Francis  

Personal Tutor  
lisa.francis@bilborough.ac.uk  

  
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Katie Stray  
Personal Tutor  

Katie.stray@bilborough.ac.uk  

  

  
 


